
Figures Words
1 21232501 GURDEEP RAMESH 15 Fifteen Only
2 21232502 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 8 Eight
3 21232503 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 13 Thirteen Only
4 21232504 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
5 21232505 AMAN JASVINDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
6 21232506 Ankur DHARMINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
7 21232507 Krishna Dangi Virender Dangi 17 Seventeen Only
8 21232508 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 14 Fourteen Only
9 21232509 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 18 Eighteen Only

10 21232510 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 16 Sixteen Only
11 21232511 joginder gir madan lal 15 Fifteen Only
12 21232512 Neha Rameshwar Dass 18 Eighteen Only
13 21232513 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 17 Seventeen Only
14 21232514 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
15 21232515 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
16 21232516 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
17 21232517 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 11 Eleven Only
18 21232518 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL 14 Fourteen Only
19 21232519 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 18 Eighteen Only
20 21232520 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 11 Eleven Only
21 21232521 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar
22 21232522 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 17 Seventeen Only
23 21232523 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan
24 21232524 Palkin Radhey Shyam 13 Thirteen Only
25 21232525 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 17 Seventeen Only
26 21232526 HIMANI NARENDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
27 21232527 kalash nagpal vijay kumar 15 Fifteen Only
28 21232528 Shivoj khanna Nitin Khanna
29 21232529 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 12 Twelve Only
30 21232530 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL 8 Eight Only

Signature of the Course Coordinator

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Signature of the Evaluator

Subject/Paper: BCA-201 OPERATING SYSTEMS Maximum Marks: 20

                                               DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF BCA-II HELD W.E.F. 27/04/2022 to 08/05/2022(Theory) & 01.05.2022 to 
08.05.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: B.C.A. II Session:July  2021



Figures Words
1 21232501 GURDEEP RAMESH 13 Thirteen
2 21232502 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 12 Twelve
3 21232503 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 12 Twelve
4 21232504 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 9 Nine
5 21232505 AMAN JASVINDER KUMAR AB
6 21232506 Ankur DHARMINDER KUMAR 12 Twelve
7 21232507 Krishna Dangi Virender Dangi 13 Thirteen
8 21232508 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 17 Seventeen
9 21232509 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 11 Eleven

10 21232510 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 14 Fourteen
11 21232511 joginder gir madan lal 17 Seventeen
12 21232512 Neha Rameshwar Dass 14 Fourteen
13 21232513 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 16 Sixteen
14 21232514 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 15 Fifteen
15 21232515 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
16 21232516 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 14 Fourteen
17 21232517 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 9 Nine
18 21232518 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL 15 Fifteen
19 21232519 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 12 Twelve
20 21232520 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 13 Thirteen
21 21232521 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar AB
22 21232522 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 12 Twelve
23 21232523 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan AB
24 21232524 Palkin Radhey Shyam 9 Nine
25 21232525 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 13 Thirteen
26 21232526 HIMANI NARENDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen
27 21232527 kalash nagpal vijay kumar 13 Thirteen
28 21232528 Shivoj khanna Nitin Khanna AB
29 21232529 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 11 Eleven
30 21232530 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL 10 Ten

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF BCA-II HELD W.E.F. 27/04/2022 to 08/05/2022(Theory) & 01.05.2022 to 
08.05.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: BCA-II Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: BCA-202/Data Structures Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 21232501 GURDEEP RAMESH 7 Seven
2 21232502 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 5 Five
3 21232503 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 9 Nine
4 21232504 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 10 Ten
5 21232505 AMAN JASVINDER KUMAR Absent
6 21232506 Ankur DHARMINDER KUMAR 9 Nine
7 21232507 Krishna Dangi Virender Dangi 10 Ten
8 21232508 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 12 Twelve
9 21232509 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 8 Eight
10 21232510 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 9 Nine
11 21232511 joginder gir madan lal 10 Ten
12 21232512 Neha Rameshwar Dass 10 Ten
13 21232513 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 13 Thirteen
14 21232514 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR Absent
15 21232515 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 10 Ten
16 21232516 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 11 Eleven
17 21232517 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 11 Eleven
18 21232518 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL 11 Eleven
19 21232519 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 9 Nine
20 21232520 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 7 Seven
21 21232521 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar Absent
22 21232522 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 8 Eight
23 21232523 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan Absent
24 21232524 Palkin Radhey Shyam 7 Seven
25 21232525 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 12 Twelve
26 21232526 HIMANI NARENDER KUMAR 6 Six
27 21232527 kalash nagpal vijay kumar 7 Seven
28 21232528 Shivoj khanna Nitin Khanna Absent
29 21232529 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 9 Nine
30 21232530 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL 5 Five

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF BCA-II HELD W.E.F. 27/04/2022 to 08/05/2022(Theory) & 01.05.2022 to 
08.05.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: BCA-II Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: BCA-203(Computer Architecture) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 21232501 GURDEEP RAMESH 20 Twenty only
2 21232502 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen
3 21232503 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 15 fifteen
4 21232504 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 18 Eighteen
5 21232505 AMAN JASVINDER KUMAR AB AB
6 21232506 Ankur DHARMINDER KUMAR 15 fifteen
7 21232507 Krishna Dangi Virender Dangi 15 fifteen
8 21232508 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 15 fifteen
9 21232509 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 15 fifteen

10 21232510 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 15 fifteen
11 21232511 joginder gir madan lal 16 sixteen
12 21232512 Neha Rameshwar Dass 17 seventeen
13 21232513 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 17 seventeen
14 21232514 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 15 fifteen
15 21232515 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 15 fifteen
16 21232516 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 16 sixteen
17 21232517 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 16 sixteen
18 21232518 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL 16 sixteen
19 21232519 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 15 fifteen
20 21232520 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 17 seventeen
21 21232521 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar AB AB
22 21232522 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 15 fifteen
23 21232523 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan AB AB
24 21232524 Palkin Radhey Shyam 14 Fourteen
25 21232525 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 12 Twelve
26 21232526 HIMANI NARENDER KUMAR 13 Thireen
27 21232527 kalash nagpal vijay kumar 15 fifteen
28 21232528 Shivoj khanna Nitin Khanna AB AB
29 21232529 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 17 seventeen
30 21232530 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL 12 Twelve
31 21132501 Kartik Davender singh 12 Twelve

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF BCA-II HELD W.E.F. 27/04/2022 to 08/05/2022(Theory) & 01.05.2022 to 
08.05.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: BCA-II Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: BCA-204(Data Base Mangement System) Maximum Marks: 20



Figures Words
1 21232501 Gurdeep Ramesh 12 Twelve
2 21232502 Bhanu Singh Mahender Singh 7 Seven
3 21232503 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 12 Twelve
4 21232504 Priyanka Rajkumar 13 Thirteen
5 21232505 Aman Jasvinder Kumar Absent Absent
6 21232506 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 14 Fourteen
7 21232507 Krishna Dangi Virender Dangi 14 Fourteen
8 21232508 Rahul Bansal Rishi Pal Bansal 17 Seventeen
9 21232509 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 16 Sixteen

10 21232510 Rohit Sharma Dharampal Sharma 15 Fifteen
11 21232511 Joginder Gir Madan Lal 14 Fourteen
12 21232512 Neha Rameshwar Dass 13 Thirteen
13 21232513 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 12 Twelve
14 21232514 Parmod Sunil Kumar 12 Twelve
15 21232515 Shivani Mittal Mukesh Kumar 17 Seventeen
16 21232516 Ankit Pardeep Kumar 14 Fourteen
17 21232517 Rahul Verma Mohan Lal 13 Thirteen
18 21232518 Khushal Panchal Ashok Panchal 12 Twelve
19 21232519 Neeraj Sharma Shyam Narayan Sharma 16 Sixteen
20 21232520 Sangeeta Shamsher Singh 12 Twelve
21 21232521 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar 13 Thirteen
22 21232522 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 15 Fifteen
23 21232523 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan Absent Absent
24 21232524 Palkin Radhey Shyam 10 Ten
25 21232525 Vinod Kumar Ramsudhare 12 Twelve
26 21232526 Himani Narender Kumar 12 Twelve
27 21232527 Kalash Nagpal Vijay Kumar 13 Thirteen
28 21232528 Shivoj Khanna Nitin Khanna Absent Absent
29 21232529 Eiti Sharma Rakesh Sharma 13 Thirteen
30 21232530 Ishant Payal Rakesh Payal 6 Sixteen

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Sr. No. DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Signature of the Evaluator

Directorate Of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

Internal Assessment Awards [Mcq] Of Bca-II Held W.E.F. 27/04/2022 To 08/05/2022(Theory) 
& 01.05.2022 To 08.05.2022(Practical)
Name of the Exam: BCA-II Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: BCA-205(Sofware Engineering) Maximum Marks: 20



Figures Words
1 21232501 GURDEEP RAMESH 19 Nineteen
2 21232502 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 13 Thirteen 
3 21232503 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 17 Seventeen
4 21232504 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 18 Eighteen
5 21232505 AMAN JASVINDER KUMAR 12 Twelve
6 21232506 Ankur DHARMINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen
7 21232507 Krishna Dangi Virender Dangi 19 Nineteen
8 21232508 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 14 Fourteen
9 21232509 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 17 Seventeen
10 21232510 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 16 Sixteen
11 21232511 joginder gir madan lal 16 Sixteen
12 21232512 Neha Rameshwar Dass 19 Nineteen
13 21232513 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 19 Nineteen
14 21232514 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
15 21232515 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
16 21232516 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 18 Eighteen
17 21232517 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 16 Sixteen
18 21232518 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL 19 Nineteen
19 21232519 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 12 Twelve
20 21232520 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 18 Eighteen
21 21232521 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar Absent Absent
22 21232522 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 16 Sixteen
23 21232523 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan Absent Absent
24 21232524 Palkin Radhey Shyam 16 Sixteen
25 21232525 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 19 Nineteen
26 21232526 HIMANI NARENDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen
27 21232527 kalash nagpal vijay kumar 12 Twelve
28 21232528 Shivoj khanna Nitin Khanna Absent Absent
29 21232529 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 14 Fourteen
30 21232530 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL 12 Twelve

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF BCA-II HELD W.E.F. 27/04/2022 to 08/05/2022(Theory) & 01.05.2022 to 
08.05.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: BCA-II Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: BCA-206 ( Maths. Foundation-II) Maximum Marks: 20
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